
Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:   
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 52.31ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1144 Chestnut 17.27ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 82.73ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 8.55ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 14.12ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 2.26ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 13.09ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Reindeer Face Smiling 4x4

Stitches: 7579

Colors: 6

Height: 3.84 in

Width: 3.48 in

Zoom: 1.81

Created by: Last saved: 2018/11/27 03:49:36 PM Printed: 2020/01/30 11:11:44 AM Page 1 of 1



Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:   
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 105.03ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1144 Chestnut 30.63ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 163.32ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 16.40ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 27.43ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 4.78ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 21.26ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Reindeer Face Smiling 5x7

Stitches: 13196

Colors: 6

Height: 5.56 in

Width: 5.05 in

Zoom: 1.25

Created by: Last saved: 2018/11/27 03:50:00 PM Printed: 2020/01/30 11:12:26 AM Page 1 of 1



Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:   
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 131.73ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1144 Chestnut 37.71ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 205.04ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 20.20ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 33.97ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 5.71ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 24.73ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC Dezigns - Reindeer Face Smiling 6x8

Stitches: 16010

Colors: 6

Height: 6.24 in

Width: 5.67 in

Zoom: 1.11
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